
1 飛  永  和  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 10.10 4.76 5.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.50 -0.18 0.32-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.12 0.621 1 1 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.30 1.400 1 1 1 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 1 0 0

4.48 4.76

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.401.25 1.00 1.50 1.75 1.50

5.34

2 島  津  果  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 10.08 4.80 5.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.08 1.280 -1 1 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.04 0.540 1 0 0 0

3 1A< < 0.80 -0.20 0.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.08 0.580 0 1 1 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 0 0

4.86 4.80

Skating Skills 1.20 1.601.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.351.50 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.451.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

5.28
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3 三  藤  春  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

なみはやクラブ 5 9.10 3.46 5.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.04 0.560 0 0 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.08 0.581 0 1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 0 0 0 -2

3.60 3.46

Skating Skills 1.20 1.601.75 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.552.00 1.25 1.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.551.75 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50

5.64

4 塩  崎  伊  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 10 9.02 3.86 5.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.420 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.04 0.440 1 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.30 1.401 1 0 1 0

3.60 3.86

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.451.50 1.25 1.25 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.401.75 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

5.16
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5 飯  島  あいみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 2 7.82 3.32 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 0 0 -1 -1

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.12 0.980 0 0 0 -2

3.50 3.32

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.201.00 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

4.50

6 近  藤  伶  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学KFSC 11 7.78 2.74 5.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-2 -2 -2 -2 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSpB 1.10 0.40 1.501 2 0 1 0

2.50 2.74

Skating Skills 1.20 1.401.50 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.301.50 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.00

5.04
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7 新  谷  莉  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 8 7.70 3.74 3.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 0 -1

4.20 3.74

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.051.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 0.75

3.96

8 増  尾      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 7.66 2.68 4.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1T<< << 0.60 -0.22 0.38-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 1 0 0 0

2.70 2.68

Skating Skills 1.20 1.401.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.351.50 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.401.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.50

4.98
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9 松  田  未  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 9 7.56 3.36 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.04 0.541 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.10 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 0 0 0 -2

3.60 3.36

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.101.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.101.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00

4.20

10 原  口  雛  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 7 7.18 3.10 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1T 0.90 -0.10 0.80-1 0 -1 -1 -2

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3.20 3.10

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.101.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.051.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

4.08
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11 木  村  澪  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 3.04 0.94 2.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.36 0.64-2 -1 0 -1 -2

1.30 0.94

Skating Skills 1.20 0.600.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 0.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.500.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.650.50 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.75

2.10
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